BROWSE ONLINE AT: WWW.DESIGNNW.NET

PLAN# 2114-23

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR

TOTAL AREA

1422 SF
692 SF

2114 SF
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BR.1
14/8X17/0

BR.2
10/9X17/0

S

470')

DIN
9/8X11/2

GARAGE
489 SF

FAMILY
12/2X23/0

i —

LIVING
15/8X15/6

M.BR.
15/2X16/6

DesignNW.

360.260.1766 office

All content ©2004-2005 DNW Inc. All rights reserved.
360.260.1461 fax

Reproduction without written permission is prohibited.

14602-D 4th Plain |
Vancouver, WA 98682



